and its interest, Arizona's law enforcement mint continue its vigilance in pursuing and securing the most
contemporary training that focus on hose threats and associated risk factors. In our continuing use of
UTT as a training platform, I .am requesting a training grant.in the amount $14,000 (fourteen-thousand)
from ~auroffice to facilitate this training. The 3-day seminar will fie offered at no-cost to credentialed
!aw er~farcement officers attending and the cost requested will rover, the site, meals, seminar cost and
materials. The training will be held at T15501Ne~t Glendale five, Glendale, AZ 85307.